KREUTZBERGER

TELESKOPSTAPLER | 55.9
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\
2000 kg \\

2500 kg |
3000 kg
3500 kg
4500 kg
5000 kg

5

Anbauteile:

HAUPTNIEDERLASSUNG
KIEL

Eichkoppelweg 76
24119 Kiel-Kronshagen

Tel.: 0431-58 20 86
Fax: 0431-54 27 28

dispo@kreutzberger-kiel.de

NIEDERLASSUNG
FLENSBURG

Am Oxer 45
24955 Harrislee

Tel.: 0461-57898
Fax: 0461-58 2719

dispo@kreutzberger-flensburg.de

Maximale Hubhohe
Maximale Tragkraft
Reichweite
Maschinenlange
Maschinenhohe
Maschinenbreite

Gesamtgewicht

Leistungsmerkmale
Teleskopstapler:

8,60 m
5500 kg
4,60 m
510 m
2,48 m
2,40 m
10320 kg

* Hubhohen von 5,90m — 26,00 m
* maximale Ausladung von

3,10m -22,90m

FIX NOTIERT

Datenblatt: Teleskopstapler_55.9.pdf

www.kreutzberger-kiel.de



